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Almeirim, 23/6/2024

acao "Cidade de Almeirim"

Melhor performance (Tabela Pontos)

Todas as provas

Pontos: FINA 2023

Masc.

=

©CoNOGO~WDN

32.
33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.

41.

Pedro Figueiredo, FERREIRA
Afonso Goncalves, LEITE
Andre Guilherme, ANASTACIO
Francisco Manuel, CADETE
Lourenco Vicente, GEADA
Diogo Chambel, SANTOS
Manuel Maria, MONIZ
Francisco Maria, DIAS

Luca Cristian, IRIMIA

Duarte Moura, MENDES

. Luis Miguel, REIS

G., CONCEICAO

. Martim Miguel, SANTOS

. Rodrigo Manuel, ALEGRIA

. Francisco Macedo, PEREIRA
. David Casimiro, SAMPAIO

. Martim Cassis, GOMES

. Goncalo Pato, MATEUS

. Artur Alexandre, SILVA

. Rafael Jose, ISIDORO

. Andre Jose, SILVA

. Afonso Tomas, ANTUNES

. Bruno Estanqueiro, LOPES
. Denis, BOLBOT

. Santiago Tacao, RIBEIRO

. Tomas Miguel, MADEIRA

. Rodrigo lordan, CHELE

. F.,, VASCONCELOS

. Tiago Cunha, SOUSA

. Eduardo Agostinho, DUQUE

Afonso Duarte, MARQUES
Joao Tomas, EMIDIO
Francisco Rodrigues, MENDES
Simao Rodrigues, FONTINHO
Leandro Filipe, CRUZ

Joao Vicente, MIMOSO

Manuel Louriceiro, LOURENCO
Francisco Silva, BRANCO
Daniel Silva, FERNANDES
Diogo Alexandre, MIMOSO
Lucas Francisco, FERREIRA

Femin.

© N O

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Benedita Maria, LAGARINHOS
Beatriz Agostinho, DUQUE
Marta Costa, SOARES

Matilde Abelho, VAZ

Beatriz Isabel, MOURA

Luiza Veriato, FERREIRA
Carolina Reis, LOPES

Ana Sofia, GRACA

Margarida Madeira, PIRES
Beatriz Rodrigues, FONTINHO
Maria Ines, FERREIRA

Laura Sofia, GRACA

Ana Marisa, SIMPLES
Carolina Maria, QUINTA

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
13
10
13
11
13
11
13
13
11
13
13
13
13
14
13
15
13
13
15
15
15
14
13
13
14
14
13
13

11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
CLAC-Entroncamento

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Torres Novas

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Viver Santarem

Uniao Samorense

Torres Novas

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Viver Santarem

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Torres Novas

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Torres Novas

Uniao Samorense
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Torres Novas

Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Torres Novas

Juventude Ouriense

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Juventude Ouriense

Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
CPFZ - Natacao

CPFZ - Natacao

Juventude Ouriense
CLAC-Entroncamento

CPFZ - Natacao

Uniao Samorense

Viver Santarem

Juventude Ouriense
CLAC-Entroncamento

Uniao Samorense
CLAC-Entroncamento

Viver Santarem

Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Uniao Samorense
CLAC-Entroncamento
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Torres Novas

Uniao Samorense

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
CLAC-Entroncamento
Torres Novas

Uniao Samorense

Uniao Samorense

Torres Novas

100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Mariposa
100m Livres
100m Brugos
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Brugos
100m Livres
100m Brugos
100m Livres
50m Livres
100m Brugos
50m Livres
100m Brugos
50m Livres
100m Mariposa
50m Livres
50m Livres
100m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Brugos
50m Costas
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Livres

100m Mariposa
100m Livres
100m Costas
100m Brugos
100m Livres
100m Brugos
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Brugos
100m Costas
100m Costas
100m Livres
100m Livres

1:05.93
1:06.21
1:06.59
1:11.83
1:07.67
1:25.80
1:09.71
1:09.86
1:10.81
1:28.16
1:12.50
1:31.03
1:15.15
34.22
1:34.36
37.25
1:42.35
37.54
1:30.77
38.40
39.25
1:28.15
39.70
40.73
40.82
41.11
44.90
42.03
53.74
54.29
43.84
43.93
50.61
58.32
51.63
47.56
48.00
49.42
1:02.86
50.91
52.66

1:14.08
1:17.97
1:25.20
1:37.55
1:19.28
1:40.58
1:21.35
1:23.30
1:23.33
1:43.53
1:33.11
1:34.32
1:26.90
1:28.30

314
310
305
294
290
267
266
264
253
246
236
223
212
204
201
158
157
154
145
144
135
131
130
121
120
117
113
110
100

97

97

96

79

78

78

76

74

67

62

62

56

388
267
267
261
254
238
235
219
219
218
204
197
193
184
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XVI Torneio de Na:cacao "Cidade de Almeirim"

Almeirim, 23/6/2024

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
. Mariana Grangeia, MASSOT
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Maria Marques, MARIANO

Eva Sal, GABIRRA

Ana Leonor, LOPES

Joana Ines, ANTUNES

Maria Lamas, ALVES

Mariana Godinho, NUNES
Matilde Leal, ARAUJO

Maria Francisca, PINHEIRO
Joana Verissimo, TAVARES
Rita Figueiredo, FERREIRA
Ema Lopes, SANTOS

Ines Santos, PINA

Carmo Marques, MARIANO
Constanca Mendao, SILVA
Carolina Rodrigues, FERREIRA
Hevelyn Vitoria, NASCIMENTO

Maria Leonor, RODRIGUES
Carolina Silva, GOMES
Mariana Luisa, CADETE

Katia Graca, CARREIRA
Catarina Gomes, COTRIM
Maria Ines, D'AGUA

Francisca Marques, MARIANO
Carolina Goncalves, VIEIRA
Maria Francisca, CARRACO
Nuria Gabriela, MENDES
Maria Leonor, JESUS

Joana Filipa, ANTUNES
Carolina Sofia, BENTO
Madalena Maria, FERNANDES
Barbara Godinho, SIMOES
Mariana Bernardino, OLIVEIRA
Sara Catarino, PEREIRA
Madalena Abelho, VAZ
Mariana Sofia, ALVES
Adelaide Rodrigues, MENDES

12
14
12
13
13
14
16
12
12
15
14
12
15
13
13
13
13
14
12
15
14
14
13
15
14
16
14
12
14
14
15
13
14
13
16
14
16

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
CPFZ - Natacao

Uniao Samorense

CPFZ - Natacao

CPFZ - Natacao

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
CLAC-Entroncamento
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Juventude Ouriense
CLAC-Entroncamento
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Torres Novas
CLAC-Entroncamento
Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Viver Santarem

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Viver Santarem

CPFZ - Natacao

Juventude Ouriense

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
CLAC-Entroncamento
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
CPFZ - Natacao

Viver Santarem

CPFZ - Natacao

CPFZ - Natacao

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
CPFZ - Natacao

Juventude Ouriense
CLAC-Entroncamento
CLAC-Entroncamento
Juventude Ouriense
Juventude Ouriense

100m Livres
50m Livres
100m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
100m Brugos
100m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
100m Livres
50m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Costas
100m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Costas
50m Livres
50m Costas
50m Livres
50m Livres
100m Costas
50m Costas
50m Mariposa
50m Costas
50m Mariposa
50m Brugos
50m Mariposa
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres

1:29.62
41.48
1:31.07
44.46
41.90
42.60
42.95
1:57.50
1:35.83
43.81
43.82
1:37.15
4473
55.84
45.70
57.15
46.26
51.83
1:43.70
59.34
48.91
1:00.65
55.16
50.28
55.73
50.62
50.65
2:02.76
57.65
56.85
59.12
57.81
1:07.64
1:02.33
1:00.53
1:01.94
1:02.45

176
168
167
164
163
155
152
149
144
143
143
138
134
131
126
122
121
115
113
109
103
102
95
94
93
92
92
89
84
78
77
75
73
59
54
50
49
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